5. Hammer Park Lauf
Philips Leichtathletik Gemeinschaft
Mittwoch 29. Juli 2009
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574
901
573
575
571
581
563
409

33
584

66
557
590
559
138
474
562
202
210
253
151

26
227

Name

Margittai, Stephan
Plétz,Jlrgen
Setter,Cornelia
Benn, Fill Oliver
Schreiner,Benedikt
Weil3,Meike
Theiflen,Sabine
Theilken,Faye
Orlowski,Rolf
Ahrens,Felix
Horlamus,Klaus
Appelganz,Olesja
Winkel, Horst
Bartels,Fritz
Duve,Birgit
Ahrens,Katrin
Orlowski,Elke
Wenck, Thomas
Wittmar,Johannes

Heemcke, Alexander

Walter, Uwe
Wichmann, Oliver
Rutze, Martin
Bozyakali, Can
Herrmann, Thomas

BSG

BeraCom
ERGO Sports
BACARDI
Philips LG/Gast
BACARDI
BACARDI

SG Zoll
Volksflirsorge
Philips LG
HSH-Nordbank
Polizei HH
Polizei HH

FA Blankenese
FA Blankenese
Deutsche Bank
HSH-Nordbank
Philips LG
HEK

OTTO
Feuerwehr

HW

Gaden
Beiersdorf
Philips LG
HEK

JG

1969
1966
1982
2001
1979
1980
1965
2001
1942
1998
1947
1977
1940
1938
1959
1966
1941
1962
1981
1976
1965
1981
1977
1974
1958

AK

40
40

30

40

65

60
30
65
70
50
40
65
45

30
40

30
35
50

M/W AK-Platz
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1.M45
1.M

1.M30
1.M40
2M

2.M30
1.M35
1.M50

Zeit

15:21:00
15:27:00
16:20:00
17:02:00
17:20:00
17:22:00
17:33:00
17:34:00
17:46:00
19:22:00
19:47:00
19:49:00
19:50:00
19:59:00
21:45:00
23:18:00
24:03:00
35:32:00
35:37:00
35:54:00
36:51:00
37:36:00
37:59:00
38:01:00
38:27:00



9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

*%*

27
585

96
475
116
468

65
466
174
451

39
141
479
589
232
119
167
229
111
558
168

76

31
205
416
582
374
103
187
560
115
536
580

Haacker, Kai
Hiekmann, Torben
Metzner, Bernd
Dobrick, Heiko
Meyer-Reim, Utz
Jaacks, Ulrich
Krastev, Ulli
Meise, Helge
Voss, Thomas
Abhlfeld, Carsten
Adler, Jens-Uwe
Cuny, Emmanuell
Buchholz, Uwe
Kldver,Ingo
Lissner, Thomas
Ansen, Hans-Jiirgen
Jaekel, Christoph
Duits, Wilhelm
Patzer, Ralf
Zampich,Oliver
Krempl, Bernd
Levezow,Thomas
Ylcel, Sema
Carl, Christian
Sauerberg,Achim
Draak,Christian
Merta, Stefan
Westerfeld, Philipp
Kullik, Thies
Peppel,Andreas
Wagener, Horst
Gruber, Markus
Hase,Maik

Philips LG
Philips LG
VATTENFALL
Laufwerk
DG-HYP
Medeco
BACARDI
Laufwerk
Deutsche Bank
TUV-Nord

SG Zoll
Philips LG
Volksflirsorge
Elbe Sport
HSU HH

DAK

DESY

HSU HH
OTTO

HEK

DESY
Bundesbank
Philips LG

FA Blankenese
Elbe Sport
Siemens
Volksfursorge
Elbe Sport
ERGO Sports
Laufwerk
Nestle

DAK

Philips LG/Gast

1963
1979
1965
1969
1961
1962
1969
1964
1967
1967
1965
1962
1968
1965
1987
1950
1973
1983
1967
1971
1971
1969
1970
1968
1980
1975
1966
1991
1961
1978
1961
1970
1980

45
30
40
40
45
45
40
45
40
40
40
45
40
40

55
35

40
35
35
40
35
40

30
40

45
30
45
35
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2.M45
3.M30
2.M40
3.M40
3.M45
4.M45
4.M40
5.M45
5.M40
6.M40
7.M40
6.M45
8.M40
9.M40
3.M
1.M55
2.M35
4.M
10.M40
3.M35
4.M35
11.M40
1.W35
12.M40
5.M
4.M30
13.M40
6.M
7.M45
5.M30
8.M45
5.M35
a.K.

39:05:00
39:17:00
39:20:00
39:23:00
39:23:00
39:24:00
39:29:00
39:40:00
39:50:00
39:55:00
39:57:00
40:11:00
40:23:00
40:25:00
40:27:00
40:31:00
40:39:00
40:42:00
40:50:00
40:53:00
40:58:00
41:19:00
41:32:00
41:50:00
41:51:00
42:04:00
42:19:00
42:35:00
42:44:00
42:55:00
43:03:00
43:04:00
43:16:00



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

40

41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66

67

153
150
425
564
252
426

87
286
133
198
171
262
292
502
234
583
428
376
160
131
284
293
586
508
247
158
462
303

28
254
567
110
554

Eggers,Christoph
Reuschlein, Katja
Heinzinger, Manfred
Kasler,Thorsten
Schulz, Hans-Joachim
Sucksdorff, Anja
Thimm, Erich

Ollik, Sven

Loffler, Uwe
Spijker, Ridiger
Ehrenberg, Frank
Kliem, Rudiger
Manthei, Jan
Knaack, Tobias
Maurer, Jochen
Gruber,Stephan
Westerfeld, Sabine
Gehle, Friedhelm
Spardel, Holger
Lumpp, Michael
Erdmann, Holger
Scharf, Dietmar
Asmonds, Wulf
Stacker, Frank
Zollbeck, Marco
Kraul},Alexander
Kapraun, Matthias
Liedtke, Matthias
Meier, Manfred
Schulz, Nina
Schumacher, Peter
Parge, Sabine
Lund,Peter J.

BeraCom
Beiersdorf
Deutscher Ring
SG Stern
Gaden

ERGO Sports
NDR

Still

ERGO Sports
ERGO Sports
Deutsche Bank
OTTO

SV Signal Iduna
HH-Hochschulen
HSU HH
Airbus SG

Elbe Sport
BA-Eimsbittel
BVI

Philips LG

Still

SV Signal Iduna
Philips LG
Philips LG
HSH-Nordbank
BVI
VATTENFALL
TK

Philips LG
Lufthansa SV
TUV-Nord
Telekom
Philips LG

1981
1978
1962
1969
1946
1969
1951
1972
1941
1960
1959
1961
1967
1975
1978
1968
1966
1956
1979
1973
1965
1968
1944
1964
1966
1976
1973
1973
1940
1973
1952
1964
1947

30
45
40
60
40
55
35
65
45
50
45
40
30
30
40
40
50
30
35
40
40
65
45
40
30
35
35
65
35
55
45
60
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7M
1.W30
9.M45
14.M40
1.M60
1.W40
2.M55
6.M35
1.M65
10.M45
2.M50
11.M45
15.M40
6.M30
7.M30
16.M40
2.w40
3.M50
8.M30
7.M35
17.M40
18.M40
2.M65
12.M45
19.M40
9.M30
8.M35
9.M35
3.M65
2.W35
3.M55
1.W45
2.M60

44:06:00
44:11:00
44:15:00
44:33:00
44:38:00
44:47:00
44:48:00
44:48:00
44:57:00
45:00:00
45:37:00
45:42:00
45:46:00
45:50:00
45:53:00
45:56:00
46:07:00
46:16:00
46:33:00
46:37:00
46:55:00
47:00:00
47:03:00
47:22:00
47:23:00
47:28:00
47:31:00
47:42:00
47:50:00
48:00:00
48:01:00
48:28:00
48:33:00



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75

76

77

78

79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91

92

10

11

12

13

14

169
439
299

10
136
282
387

14
287
271
398

113
207
176
260
269
275
223
568
278
191
137
222
199

165
206
306
307
569
114
248

Rudolph, Florian
Kahlbohm, Olav
Borowka,Stephan
Rowedder, Frank
Kleinemeyer, Dagmar
Rubiales Jimenez, Luis
Spiess, Michael
Kinhl, Bernd
Vollmer,Stefan
Weigert, Elizabeth
Tuszynski, Uwe
Henke,Katrin
Fredenhagen, Harald
Freitag, Caroline
Feick, Joachim

Beu, Sylvie

Ulrich, Rainer
Haubrich, Gerhard
Knoefel, Gerhard
Gessert,Felix
Matthies, Hans-Joachim
Michelsen, Sonja
lhde, Bernd

Kluth, Peter

Glaser, Heinz
Henke, Peter
Schnabel, Harald
Sommer, Heinz
Glismann, Angela
Halweg,Wolfgang
Gessert,Frank
Hagemann, Anna
Gebert, Claus

DESY
Lufthansa SV
TK

Deutsche Bank
HEK

SG Zoll
IBM-Klub

Elbe Sport

Still

OTTO
Lufthansa SV
BACARDI

FA Blankenese
HPA
Deutscher Ring
OTTO

OTTO

Raffay

Haspa
VATTENFALL
Raffay

ERGO Sports
Raffay

Haspa

Elbe Sport
BACARDI
HapagLloyd
FA Blankenese
TUV-Nord
TUV-Nord
VATTENFALL
Rot-Gelb
Innovas

1980
1968
1977
1966
1956
1938
1938
1946
1982
1970
1961
1992
1959
1976
1961
1974
1960
1943
1959
1988
1930
1967
1946
1944
1945
1963
1953
1939
1957
1948
1959
1947
1975

40
30
40
50
70
70
60

35
45

50
30
45
35
45
65
50

75
40
60
65
60
45
55
70
50
60
50
60
30
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8.M
20.M40
10.M30
21.M40
1.W50
1.M70
2.M70
3.M60
9.M
3.W35
13.M45
1.W
4.M50
2.W30
14.M45
4. W35
15.M45
4.M65
5.M50
10.M
1.M75
3.w40
4.M60
5.M65
5.M60
16.M45
4.M55
3.M70
2.W5s0
6.M60
6.M50
1.W60
11.M30

48:37:00
48:39:00
48:49:00
48:55:00
48:56:00
49:14:00
49:31:00
49:49:00
50:03:00
50:03:00
50:04:00
50:27:00
50:34:00
50:43:00
51:06:00
51:12:00
51:15:00
51:19:00
51:36:00
52:10:00
52:11:00
52:21:00
52:25:00
52:30:00
52:32:00
52:42:00
52:43:00
52:53:00
53:10:00
53:11:00
53:51:00
53:55:00
54:15:00



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

93
94

95
96
97
98

99
100
101

102

103

104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111

15

16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23

24
25

26

27
28

406
419
124
544
570
238
200
587
290
415

92
288
221
175
184
235
572
274
480
509
157
312
473
310
152
386
442
225
272
163
162
903
561

Harms, Michael
Moller, Thomas

Harz, Christine
Hummel,Thomas
Hummel,Alexander
Ahrens, Hellmuth
Helmke, Matthias
Schroéder,Marlis
Kamlage, Frauke
Piepenburg,AnneKathrin
Leifels, Gabi
Kaminke, Andres
Becker,Wolfgang
Ahrens,Claus-Werner
Ewers, Dorit
Meilner, Ulrike
Mertins,Jana

Adolf, Hans-Willy
Schoten, Melanie
Schlegel, Karl-Heinz
Trzebiatowsky, Nicola
Wolf, Uta

Dwenger, Werner
Kathenbach,Martin
Bytof,Andreas
Clausen, Sylvia
Gaebert, Hans-Joachim
Steck, Siegfried
Abeltshauser, Ludwig
Roscher, Eberhard
Knigge, Hubert
Sommerschuh, Grit
Louis,Anna

Hochbahn
Airbus

FA Blankenese
VATTENFALL
VATTENFALL
HSH-Nordbank
Elbe Sport
Feuerwehr

SV Signal Iduna
Elbe Sport
Raffay

Kravag

Haspa
Deutscher Ring
ERGO Sports
HSU HH
BACARDI
Raffay

Elbe Sport

SV Signal Iduna
BG 36
TUV-Nord
HH-Hochschulen
TUV-Nord
BeraCom
ERGO Sports
Philips LG
Haspa

Philips LG
BP-Qil

BP-Oil

OTTO

OTTO

1955
1963
1969
1950
1982
1951
1969
1941
1956
1984
1966
1956
1951
1944
1961
1971
1975
1936
1970
1946
1962
1978
1953
1979
1987
1940
1947
1948
1945
1962
1951
1977
1984

50
45
40
55

55
40
65
50

40
50
55
65
45
35
30
70
35
60
45
30
55
30

65
60
60
60
45
55
30
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7.M50
17.M45
4.W40
5.M55
11.M
6.M55
22.M40
1.W65
3.W5&0
2.W
5.w40
8.M50
7.M55
6.M65
2.w45
5.W35
3.W30
4.M70
6.W35
7.M60
3.w45
4.W30
8.M55
12.M30
12.M
2.W65
8.M60
9.M60
10.M60
18.M45
9.M55
5.W30
3.w

54:19:00
54:20:00
54:22:00
54:25:00
54:26:00
54:33:00
54:38:00
54:39:00
54:52:00
54:53:00
55:43:00
55:55:00
56:12:00
56:28:00
56:33:00
56:33:00
56:37:00
56:57:00
57:45:00
58:09:00
58:16:00
58:23:00
58:24:00
58:25:00
59:07:00
59:12:00
59:20:00
59:22:00
59:30:00
59:59:00

1:00:02

1:00:38

1:00:47



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

112

113

114

29
30
31
32

33
34

35

89
261
204
192
294
902
556
177

17

84

Nieswandt, Tanja
Ihling, Anke
Reckewerth, Regina
Radetzki, Manfred
Schlegel, Barbel
Leisner, Siegfried
Junge,Kerstin
Finnern, Liane
Matthiessen, Uwe
Biel, Sabine

Philips LG
OTTO
Feuerwehr
ERGO Sports
SV Signal Iduna
BA Eimsbdittel
ERGO Sports
DG-HYP

FA Blankenese
NDR

1971
1965
1981
1938
1955
1944
1960
1966
1949
1961

35
40

70
50
65
45
40
60
45
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7.W35
6.W40
4.W
5.M70
4.W50
7.M65
4.W45
7.W40
11.M60
5.w45

1:00:50
1:00:55
1:01:01
1:01:31
1:03:10
1:03:41
1:04:25
1:04:45
1:06:42
1:16:23



